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NOTIFICATION

As approved by the Competent Authority, the Academic Calendar for academic session 2022-23 as applicable to

‘Fresh Students’ admitted to various UG, PG and Integrated programs in the Academic Session 2022-23 is
notified as under:

Activities Session 2022-23, Session 2022-23,
(Nov 2022-April 2023 (April- August,2023
Semester) Semester)
Induction Program Nov 09 -Noy 18,2022
(Post Lunch)
Semester Registration for fresh Nov 07 - Nov 11, 2022 March 23-March 27, 2023
students (Mon- Fri) (Thu-Mon)
Commencement of Classes- Nov 07,2022 (Mon) March 27, 2023 (Mon)
Fresh Students
WAt Bariratisn Dec 26- Dec 31, 2022 May 08- May 1.2, 2023
(Mon-Sat) (Mon- Fri)
Showing of Answer Sheets Jan 09, 2023 (Mon) May 19, 2023(Fri)
p March 06- March 10, 2023 July 03- July 7, 2023
Revision Week . .
(Mon-Fri) (Mon- Fri)
Last Teaching Day March-10, 2023(Fri) July 07, 2023(Fri)
. . March 13- March 21, 2023 July 10- July 18, 2023
Major Examination (Mon-Tue) (Mon-Tue)
Showing of Major Examination
Answer Sheets by March 27, 2023 (Mon) July 24, 2023 (Mon)
Display of Grades March 28, 2023 (Tue) July 25, 2023 (Tue)
Grades to reach Exam Section March 31, 2023 (Fri) July 28, 2023 (Fri)
Notification of Consolidated April 12, 2023 (Wed) Aug 11, 2023 (Fri)
results
Summer Break July 19-Aug 13, 2023 (Wed-Sun)
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Copy to:
1. All Deans, Heads, |/c Heads, for information and circulation amang faculty, staff & students.
2. Registrar, for information.
3. Finance Officer, for information.
4. PSto VC for information of Hon’ble Vice Chancellor.
5. Chairman, UG Admission Committee/ School Admission Committee, for information.
6. Faculty I/c Examinations, for information.
7. Director, DQA, for information.
8. CEO SMVDU TBIC, for information.
9. Faculty I/c Central Library, for information.

10. I/c website, for information & uploading the same on University website.



